
Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Mitte Nord Ost Nord Mitte Mitte Nord Süd Ost Nord Mitte Süd Nord Nord West Nord Mitte Süd Ost Nord - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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9 10 0 6 8 4 0 8 10 4 4 9 9 9 11 7 5 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 - M Schmidt, Kevin ? 600 5 5 118 121 121 119 121
2 1247 N Minack, Marcel J 596 5 5 117 119 121 121 118
3 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 593 5 5 114 121 119 118 121
4 - N Freesemann, Bjarne ? 574 5 5 111 116 116 114 117
5 1264 N Boehm, Daniel E 571 5 5 110 115 113 117 116
6 1264 N Dehn, Nike J 570 5 5 112 117 115 112 114
7 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 474 4 4 117 121 119 117
8 3324 M Pfeiffer, Klaus G 466 4 4 114 117 117 118
9 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 460 4 4 115 116 113 116
10 5390 O Iffert, Lucia J 354 3 3 121 119 114
11 5391 O Iffert, Timo J 354 3 3 117 121 116
12 1256 N Repening, Ben J 353 3 3 119 118 116
13 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 352 3 3 121 113 118
14 1283 N Heilig, Mathias G 352 3 3 115 118 119
15 5226 O Vogel, Andreas E 351 3 3 116 118 117
16 - N Petersen, Simon ? 346 3 3 114 113 119
17 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 345 3 3 113 117 115
18 4578 S Pfister, Manfred G 239 2 2 118 121
19 4784 S Tschapke, Dirk E 238 2 2 117 121
20 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 238 2 2 119 119
21 - M Boßhammer, Emil ? 237 2 2 118 119
22 5008 O Dietrich, Uwe G 234 2 2 119 115
23 - M Freimann, Luis ? 234 2 2 116 118
24 - M Kothe, Erik ? 234 2 2 118 116
25 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 233 2 2 116 117
26 4752 S Lowig, Oliver G 232 2 2 118 114
27 - N Harder, Kay ? 230 2 2 115 115
28 4704 S Pfister, Christa G 230 2 2 115 115
29 5327 O Vogel, Katja E 230 2 2 113 117
30 5029 O Janik, Holger G 226 2 2 114 112
31 - N Schulz, Hauke ? 224 2 2 112 112
32 - N Weber, Rasmus ? 221 2 2 111 110
33 1276 N Schremer, Michael E 121 1 1 121
34 - CH Setz, Nick ? 121 1 1 121
35 3325 M Stefan, Michael G 121 1 1 121
36 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 121 1 1 121
37 - M Bronischewski, Kai ? 119 1 1 119
38 4773 S Raß, Scott G 119 1 1 119
39 - S Rüger, Martin ? 119 1 1 119
40 - CH Setz, Phil ? 119 1 1 119
41 5382 O Zwingenberger, Linus J 119 1 1 119
42 5262 O Dietze, Karl J 118 1 1 118
43 3327 M Hamann, Markus G 118 1 1 118
44 - O Liße, Lars ? 118 1 1 118
45 4749 S Kocis, Aron J 117 1 1 117
46 4735 S Maier, Johannes E 117 1 1 117
47 4471 S Grimminger Maximilian J 116 1 1 116
48 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 116 1 1 116
49 - M Achilles, Philipp ? 115 1 1 115
50 5281 O Jansig, Ronald G 115 1 1 115
51 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 115 1 1 115
52 4733 S Jaufmann, Dieter E 114 1 1 114
53 - N Schmökel, Joachin ? 114 1 1 114
54 4740 S Fritz, Korbinian J 113 1 1 113
55 1258 N Minack, Jasmin Celine E 113 1 1 113
56 - N Petersen, Asmus ? 113 1 1 113
57 5400 O Franz, Stefan G 112 1 1 112
58 4751 S Lowig, Maximilian J 112 1 1 112
59 - N Weber, Malte ? 111 1 1 111
60 0
61 0
62 0
63 0
64 0
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 0
70 0
71 0
72 0
73 0
74 0
75 0
76 0
77 0
78 0
79 0
80 0
81 0
82 0
83 0
84 0
85 0
86 0
87 0
88 0
89 0
90 0
91 0
92 0
93 0
94 0
95 0
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
…

Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2

Wagenpfeil, Pascal
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Stock



Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Mitte Nord Ost Nord Mitte Mitte Nord Süd Ost Nord Mitte Süd Nord Nord West Nord Mitte Süd Ost Nord - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 9 0 0 11 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1247 N Minack, Marcel J 596 5 5 117 119 121 121 118
2 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 593 5 5 114 121 119 118 121
3 - N Freesemann, Bjarne ? 574 5 5 111 116 116 114 117
4 1264 N Boehm, Daniel E 571 5 5 110 115 113 117 116
5 1264 N Dehn, Nike J 570 5 5 112 117 115 112 114
6 1256 N Repening, Ben J 353 3 3 119 118 116
7 1283 N Heilig, Mathias G 352 3 3 115 118 119
8 - N Petersen, Simon ? 346 3 3 114 113 119
9 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 233 2 2 116 117
10 - N Harder, Kay ? 230 2 2 115 115
11 - N Schulz, Hauke ? 224 2 2 112 112
12 - N Weber, Rasmus ? 221 2 2 111 110
13 1276 N Schremer, Michael E 121 1 1 121
14 - N Schmökel, Joachin ? 114 1 1 114
15 1258 N Minack, Jasmin Celine E 113 1 1 113
16 - N Petersen, Asmus ? 113 1 1 113
17 - N Weber, Malte ? 111 1 1 111
18
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Mitte Nord Ost Nord Mitte Mitte Nord Süd Ost Nord Mitte Süd Nord Nord West Nord Mitte Süd Ost Nord - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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9 10 0 6 8 4 0 8 10 4 4 9 9 9 11 7 5 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 - M Schmidt, Kevin ? 600 5 5 118 121 121 119 121
2 1247 N Minack, Marcel J 596 5 5 117 119 121 121 118
3 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 593 5 5 114 121 119 118 121
4 - N Freesemann, Bjarne ? 574 5 5 111 116 116 114 117
5 1264 N Boehm, Daniel E 571 5 5 110 115 113 117 116
6 1264 N Dehn, Nike J 570 5 5 112 117 115 112 114
7 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 474 4 4 117 121 119 117
8 3324 M Pfeiffer, Klaus G 466 4 4 114 117 117 118
9 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 460 4 4 115 116 113 116
10 5390 O Iffert, Lucia J 354 3 3 121 119 114
11 5391 O Iffert, Timo J 354 3 3 117 121 116
12 1256 N Repening, Ben J 353 3 3 119 118 116
13 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 352 3 3 121 113 118
14 1283 N Heilig, Mathias G 352 3 3 115 118 119
15 5226 O Vogel, Andreas E 351 3 3 116 118 117
16 - N Petersen, Simon ? 346 3 3 114 113 119
17 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 345 3 3 113 117 115
18 4578 S Pfister, Manfred G 239 2 2 118 121
19 4784 S Tschapke, Dirk E 238 2 2 117 121
20 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 238 2 2 119 119
21 - M Boßhammer, Emil ? 237 2 2 118 119
22 5008 O Dietrich, Uwe G 234 2 2 119 115
23 - M Freimann, Luis ? 234 2 2 116 118
24 - M Kothe, Erik ? 234 2 2 118 116
25 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 233 2 2 116 117
26 4752 S Lowig, Oliver G 232 2 2 118 114
27 - N Harder, Kay ? 230 2 2 115 115
28 4704 S Pfister, Christa G 230 2 2 115 115
29 5327 O Vogel, Katja E 230 2 2 113 117
30 5029 O Janik, Holger G 226 2 2 114 112
31 - N Schulz, Hauke ? 224 2 2 112 112
32 - N Weber, Rasmus ? 221 2 2 111 110
33 1276 N Schremer, Michael E 121 1 1 121
34 - CH Setz, Nick ? 121 1 1 121
35 3325 M Stefan, Michael G 121 1 1 121
36 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 121 1 1 121
37 - M Bronischewski, Kai ? 119 1 1 119
38 4773 S Raß, Scott G 119 1 1 119
39 - S Rüger, Martin ? 119 1 1 119
40 - CH Setz, Phil ? 119 1 1 119
41 5382 O Zwingenberger, Linus J 119 1 1 119
42 5262 O Dietze, Karl J 118 1 1 118
43 3327 M Hamann, Markus G 118 1 1 118
44 - O Liße, Lars ? 118 1 1 118
45 4749 S Kocis, Aron J 117 1 1 117
46 4735 S Maier, Johannes E 117 1 1 117
47 4471 S Grimminger Maximilian J 116 1 1 116
48 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 116 1 1 116
49 - M Achilles, Philipp ? 115 1 1 115
50 5281 O Jansig, Ronald G 115 1 1 115
51 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 115 1 1 115
52 4733 S Jaufmann, Dieter E 114 1 1 114
53 - N Schmökel, Joachin ? 114 1 1 114
54 4740 S Fritz, Korbinian J 113 1 1 113
55 1258 N Minack, Jasmin Celine E 113 1 1 113
56 - N Petersen, Asmus ? 113 1 1 113
57 5400 O Franz, Stefan G 112 1 1 112
58 4751 S Lowig, Maximilian J 112 1 1 112
59 - N Weber, Malte ? 111 1 1 111
…
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe West
     Klasse Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Mitte Nord Ost Nord Mitte Mitte Nord Süd Ost Nord Mitte Süd Nord Nord West Nord Mitte Süd Ost Nord - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 - M Schmidt, Kevin ? 600 5 5 118 121 121 119 121
2 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 474 4 4 117 121 119 117
3 3324 M Pfeiffer, Klaus G 466 4 4 114 117 117 118
4 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 345 3 3 113 117 115
5 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 238 2 2 119 119
6 - M Boßhammer, Emil ? 237 2 2 118 119
7 - M Freimann, Luis ? 234 2 2 116 118
8 - M Kothe, Erik ? 234 2 2 118 116
9 3325 M Stefan, Michael G 121 1 1 121
10 - M Bronischewski, Kai ? 119 1 1 119
11 3327 M Hamann, Markus G 118 1 1 118
12 - M Achilles, Philipp ? 115 1 1 115
13
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse Stock

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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Ost Nord West Süd Mitte Mitte Nord Ost Nord Mitte Mitte Nord Süd Ost Nord Mitte Süd Nord Nord West Nord Mitte Süd Ost Nord - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 352 3 3 121 113 118
2 4578 S Pfister, Manfred G 239 2 2 118 121
3 4784 S Tschapke, Dirk E 238 2 2 117 121
4 4752 S Lowig, Oliver G 232 2 2 118 114
5 4704 S Pfister, Christa G 230 2 2 115 115
6 4773 S Raß, Scott G 119 1 1 119
7 - S Rüger, Martin ? 119 1 1 119
8 4749 S Kocis, Aron J 117 1 1 117
9 4735 S Maier, Johannes E 117 1 1 117
10 4471 S Grimminger Maximilian J 116 1 1 116
11 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 116 1 1 116
12 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 115 1 1 115
13 4733 S Jaufmann, Dieter E 114 1 1 114
14 4740 S Fritz, Korbinian J 113 1 1 113
15 4751 S Lowig, Maximilian J 112 1 1 112
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9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 460 4 4 115 116 113 116
2 5390 O Iffert, Lucia J 354 3 3 121 119 114
3 5391 O Iffert, Timo J 354 3 3 117 121 116
4 5226 O Vogel, Andreas E 351 3 3 116 118 117
5 5008 O Dietrich, Uwe G 234 2 2 119 115
6 5327 O Vogel, Katja E 230 2 2 113 117
7 5029 O Janik, Holger G 226 2 2 114 112
8 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 121 1 1 121
9 5382 O Zwingenberger, Linus J 119 1 1 119
10 5262 O Dietze, Karl J 118 1 1 118
11 - O Liße, Lars ? 118 1 1 118
12 5281 O Jansig, Ronald G 115 1 1 115
13 5400 O Franz, Stefan G 112 1 1 112
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